

A Senior Secondary School

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi upto class 10+2)

Fee structure for Academic year (2025-2026)

(For Branch:- A.P Colony & Katari Hill Road Branch, Gaya)

Website:- www.shantiniketanacademy.com

Contact No. 9006607999, 9334847354, 9931296883, 8521850000

DETAILS	For Classes Playgroup, Nursery, Junior Kg. & Senior Kg.	FOR CLASS I to IV	FOR CLASS V to X
Admission Form	Rs. 300	Rs. 300	Rs. 300
Admission fee (At once)	Rs. 6000	Rs. 6000	Rs. 6000
Term Fee (One time)	Rs. 8500	Rs. 8500	Rs. 8500
TERM FEE (In Installments) (1 st Installment at the time of Admission :- Rs. 2500) (2 nd Installment in Sep :-Rs 3000) (3 rd Installment in Nov. Rs. 3000)	Rs. 8500	Rs. 8500	Rs. 8500
Exam Fee (in July)	Rs. 2500	Rs. 3000	Rs. 3000
Tuition Fee [Monthly]	Rs. 2600	Rs. 2700	For Class: V to VII:- 2900 For Class: VII to X:- 3000
Computer Fee [Monthly]	X	Rs. 200	Rs. 300
Transport Fee [Monthly]	Rs. 1700	Rs. 1700	Rs. 1700
Books	Rs(Reasonable)	Rs(Reasonable)	Rs(Reasonable)
Stationery	Rs(Reasonable)	Rs(Reasonable)	Rs(Reasonable)
Tie, Belt, Badge	X	Rs. 500	Rs. 500
Students Kit	Rs. 500	Rs. 500	Rs. 500
Total			

- ➤ Uniform available in KALYAN BROTHERS (G.B. Road Gaya)
- Birth Certificate from Municipal Corporation (Nagar Nigam)
- 4 Passport Size Photo Child.
- 1 Family Photo with Father, Mother and Child in Passport size.
- ➤ 1 Postcard Size Photo- Child (For Class Playgroup to Senior-kg)
- Aadhar Card + Child.